11

Fart name quantity|

1 mator assembly 1
il carhon brush comp
215 grounding post comp
2 532301 mator stand

3 g5l Balt 1151224

4 |90009 MHut 115

5 94219 Flat WWasher g5

5 94204 Spring Washer g5
7|7en4 Frame

5 |531302 Isolator &

9 |531305 Isolator B
10 (516401 FILTER, FUEL
11 [700338 Fuel Tank Assembly
12 [518206 Fuel Cock
13 [50280005
14 [545310

5 1539602 guard cover, crankcase
16 (94208 FLAT WASHER
17 (91716 75 Bolt [110=1.25=275
18 (96813 GASKET, ROTORBOLT ¢10. 5=g30=4
19 3 Handle Assembly
20 Bolt IM6=185

Bolt MEx12

ra
=L

2
3

Mut 1110

Bracket. air cleaner

ra
b
o
e
A=
&
=

24 (96002 Gasket, Exhaust Pipe

25 |548301 COTTER PIN

25 |705626 Iuffier COMP

o7 94208 Spring VWasher

25 (91347 Bolt M8X30

29 |712324 panel comp
20,1|34203-010 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
29, 2(34203-005

20, 3|34208-032 THERMAL PROTECTOR 204/CSA
29 4|6084

20,5|34204-059

29 6(34204-054

20.7|6041 MULTIFUNCTICN METER

29.5|599926 CIRCUT BREAKER 30A/CSA

[}
&

HANDLE CLIP

kil OMN PATTERMN PAMHEAD ECREWS M8*50

32 H ON PATTERM PAMHEAD ECREWS M8*90
33 Automatic Voltage Regulator
A Bl
35 B
36 Vasher. Fuel Tank
Bolt |

[T [P
=1

End

39 |512002 positive lead

40 (512011 negative lead

41 |511008 Battery
42 |523515 Wheel
43 Support,frame
44 vibration isclation pad, square
45 |90016 Mut 1M&
Baolt M8X16
CLP =12
AXLE, WHEEL
Bolt M4

MUFFLER BRACKET

BATTERY HOLDER

BATTERY

LOW PRESSURE PIPE

LOW PRESSURE PIPE

10 28! |[FUEL LIMNE (98.5=g4. 8 g1 0=gf =450

FUEL LINE g10= p6=320

COMNNECTING PIPE

MANUAL CHOKE ASSY

59 [518606

CLP FUEL LINE ©7.5

#0 194403
5]

51 |94400 CLIF FUEL LINE ©8.5
52 |544302 FRAME WIRE
53 |599403
54 |90018 NUT 15
55 |94009 TOOTH TYFE
&5 |94001 TOOTH TYFE GA
FLAT WASHER ©13*®24°15

DUSTPROOF SHEET

SPUT LOCK WASHER g10

DUST COVER

HEXAGON PATTERN PAN HEAD ECREWS 1645

FLAT WASHER @612
LOCK NUT MG
FLAT WASHER ¢8

FLAT WASHER Sx24x1.5

LOCK NUT M8

RUBBER, HANDLE

GROUNDING WIRE

NUT M5

g0 [20015

FUEL SWITCH

86 |3

SPRING

SCREW, INTERNAL HEX MEX16

JEEYY NN NG NN (PN R (UG ) () el f G (PP ) UGN RSN ) (LA [N (RSN SN (SN SN (NG PR L) QU QNG NG ) NG O [ I e e e R [l [ (RN R SN R (R P (O [0 (O [ PR R PR PR N SN [P (S P TR SR T IR I Rl e (R I I IO G U (PN L) (NG PR . R [V SN I RN RN L) P PR N RS RN [N [ [ 0 [S T (ST [ QRN QR Y

B
a0 |2

GRS Py

DGLGTS00E-PW-001P

Wm0 | RS | ERRBCOS | K4 | £HH
‘ L T ‘;%‘
et it FR WeARE | B8 | WA RIEE

= ; - N
% ; ERALHF

=

Rl ot £1% E1 % [BHREARANF




